INTERCHANGE
BRANDS, LLC
1-800-458-6635
Pneumatic Tools
Collated Fasteners
ask for
Genuine
INTERCHANGE
Fasteners
Contact Us
For More
Information
NSJH38-34 Joist Hanger Nailer Specifications
Tool Dimensions -
Length x Width x Height
11.8" x 3.5" x 11.4"
299mm x 89mm x 290mm
Weight 4.63 lbs. / 2.10 kgs.
Magazine Capacity 32 Nails
Recommended
Operating Pressure 70 to 120psi / 5 to 8.5 kgs.
Applications:
Joist Hanger and Metal Connector
Installation.
Features:
■■ 360º Exhaust deflector
■■ Sequential firing ensures
precision nail placement
■■ Exposed nail tip design fires in
the hole for faster nailing (with
U.S. patent)
■■ Nail placement - use exposed
nail tip to find the hole for
precise nailing
■■ Nail lockout prevents dry-fire
■■ Nail stopper - prevents a strip
of nails from being backward,
which prevents skipping during
nailing
Model No. NSJH38-34   Item No. 65670
NSJH38-34	 34˚ Joist Hanger Nailer
Drives 34º Round Head, Paper Collated Joist Hanger Nails
1-1/2" / 38mm
Interchange PTJH Series
Joist Hanger Nails
 Collation Type:
34 degree, round head, paper collated,
strip, joist hanger nails
Nail Length:
1-1/2" / 38mm
Shank Diameter:
.131" and .148"
3.33mm and 3.76mm
NSJH38-34 Tool Lit (10-17)
INTERCHANGE
BRANDS, LLC
1-800-458-6635
Contact Us
For More
Information
For a complete list of parts and a parts drawing,
go to www.interchangebrands.com
Parts Kits for NSJH38-34 34˚ Joist Hanger Nailer
Item No. 65670
NSJH38-34 Parts Kit Lit (10-17)
Head Cap
Assembly Kit
Kit #3  Order No. 98684
Part No. NSJH38K3
Feeder Kit
Kit #8  Order No. 98689
Part No. NSJH38K8
Trigger Valve
Assembly
with Trigger Kit
Kit #4  Order No. 98685
Part No. NSJH38K4
O-Ring/Gasket Kit
Kit #1  Order No. 98682
Part No. NSJH38K1
Piston/Driver
Assembly Kit
Kit #2  Order No. 98683
Part No. NSJH38K2
Guide Body
Assembly Kit
Kit #6  Order No. 98687
Part No. NSJH38K6
Safety Kit
Kit #7  Order No. 98688
Part No. NSJH38K7
Magazine Assembly Kit
Kit #5  Order No. 98686
Part No. NSJH38K5
Bumper Kit
Kit #9  Order No. 98669
Part No. NSJH38K9